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2024 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank Team

1.

2.
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Cringe
Dumbledore's Army
Lumbago Lads
Eastern Spikers
Spikological Warfare

Smegheads

Played Points Wins

10

10

10

10

10

10

32

21

10

7

Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws

0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
6 0 0 1
9 0 0 1

Sets won

28

19

19

11

11

Sets lost

2

12

11

20

20

27

Sets won %

93.33%

61.29%

63.33%

35.48%

35.48%

12.9%

For

749

696

654

559

648

506

Against
480
639
572
693
668

760

Points won %  Win ratio

60.94% 80%
52.13% 53%
53.34% 23%
44.65% 0%
49.24% 0%
39.97% 0%
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