

2024 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League Tuesday - Division 2 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Cringe	10	32	10	0	0	0	0	28	2	93.33%	749	480	60.94%	80%
2.	Dumbledore's Army	10	21	7	3	0	0	0	19	12	61.29%	696	639	52.13%	53%
3.	Lumbago Lads	10	9	6	4	0	0	0	19	11	63.33%	654	572	53.34%	23%
4.	Eastern Spikers	10	0	3	7	0	0	0	11	20	35.48%	559	693	44.65%	0%
5.	Spikological Warfare	10	-2	3	6	0	0	1	11	20	35.48%	648	668	49.24%	0%
6.	Smegheads	10	-7	0	9	0	0	1	4	27	12.9%	506	760	39.97%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Jul 2024 at 20:27:49